1055 Mendell Davis Drive, Jackson, MS 39272
888-994-7636, unifiedbrands.net
Please reference our website for the most
updated product information and specifications.
Preparation Table Raised Condiment Rail models 8000N
Description:
Available in six convenient sizes, 48” one door, 60” & 68” two
door, 83” and 95” three door, and 111” four door.  The 8000N

Pull-out catch pan assemblies
Tray racks for 18 x 26 sheet pans for 24” or 27” openings
Export voltages available
Options & Accessories:
ELECTRICAL: The units will be provided with a 8’ power cord and 3-wire grounded plug
as standard, pre-wired for 115 volt, 60 hertz, single phase operation. Export voltages
are available and require hard wiring in the field to the units main junction box, (unit
will be shipped on legs for export applications, unless specified otherwise).
This equipment is intended for use in rooms having an ambient temperature of 86˚F
(30˚C) or less.
33°F to 40°F 18°F to 22°F33°F to 41°F
1055 Mendell Davis Drive, Jackson, MS 39272, 888-994-7636, unifiedbrands.net
© 2009 Unified Brands. All Rights Reserved.  DOVER® and the DOVER® Logo are registered
trademarks in the United States [and various other countries] of Unified Brands, a
wholly-owned subsidiary of Dover Corporation.
21" REFRIG.24" REFRIG. 24" REFRIG.
HINGED LOUVER
PANEL
83"
24" REFRIG. 24" REFRIG.
60"
HINGED LOUVER
PANEL
24" REFRIG.24" REFRIG. 24" REFRIG. 21" REFRIG.
111"
HINGED LOUVER
PANEL
E
27" REFRIG.
L
P
N
A
48"
HINGED
27" REFRIG. 27" REFRIG.27" REFRIG.
95"
HINGED LOUVER
PANEL
27" REFRIG. 27" REFRIG.

84"
19.895" 0.59" 1.625"
43.75"
36"
33"
9.275"
84" X 12" X .375"
 POLY CUTTING BOARD
*
24"REFRIG. 24"REFRIG.
60"
20.75" 1.375"
60" X 12" X .375"
POLY CUTTING BOARD
*
18"REFRIG.18"REFRIG.
15.43"
48"
LOUVERED
END PANEL

Model L D H Doors Storage
Cu. Ft.
Pan Capacity HP Volt Amps NEMA Ship Wt.
9401-7 27” 30” 36” (1) 27” 5.66 (6) 1/6 1/4 115/60/1 5.5 5-15P 175
9412-32D-7 32” 32.75” 36” (2) 32”
Drawers
- (2) 12”x20”x6”
per drawer & (2) 1/1
1/4 115/60/1 5.5 5-15P 300
9412-32-7 32” 32.75” 36” (1) 32” 8.62 (2) 12”x20” 1/4 115/60/1 5.5 5-15P 252
9801-7 36” 30” 36” (2) 18” 7.87 (8) 1/6 1/4 115/60/1 5.5 5-15P 245
9303-7 48” 30” 36” (2) 24” 10.82 (8) 1/6 1/4 115/60/1 5.5 5-15P 280
9304-7 48” 30” 36” (2) 24” 10.82 (10) 1/6 1/4 115/60/1 5.5 5-15P 280
9305-7 48” 30” 36” (2) 24” 10.82 (12) 1/6 1/4 115/60/1 5.5 5-15P 280
9601-7 60” 30” 36” (2) 27” 13.77 (14) 1/6 1/4 115/60/1 5.5 5-15P 300
24"REFRIG24"REFRIG
5.125"
*
S/S
END

32"REFRIG.
32" X 8" X .5"
POLY CUTTING BRD
1.625"
32"
1.625"
46"
32.75"
36"
*18"
REFRIG.
18"
REFRIG.
36"
12.25"
27"REFRIG27"REFRIG
60"
60" X 12" X .5"
POLY BOARD
1.625" 2.5"